05.02.1985. Bormio

course name: Stelvio
course length: 500 m
vertical drop: 202 m
number of gates: 59/64
course setters: M. Oswald FRG/J-P. Chatellard USA
weather: sunny
snow: soft
started: 61 - 24
finished: 36

L.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

Thomas Buergler

Ernst Riedlsperger
Michel Vion
Ivano Edalini
Pirmin Zurbriggen

Robert Erlacher

DQ Toni Steiner

7.
8.

0.
10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Yves Tavernier
Andreas Wenzel

Guenther Mader
Valentin Stefanov
Franck Piccard
Markus Wassmeier

Marcus Hubrich
Miroslav Kolar
Luc Alphand
Simon Wi-Rutene
Atle Skaardal

Steven Lee

Jorge Birkner
Doug Lewis
Frederick Burton
Dieter Linneberg

SUI

AUT
FRA
ITA
SUI

ITA
AUT
FRA
LIE

AUT
BUL
FRA
FRG

NZL
TCH
FRA
NZL
NOR

AUS
ARG
USA
GBR
CHI

Combined Slalom, men

48.45

48.51
48.55
48.60
48.89

49.19
49.85
49.48
49.17

49.74
49.84
50.35
51.46

52.41
52.06
52.48
52.79
53.54

55.63
56.35
57.23
56.49
57.75
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++ + + +

48.38

48.80
48.81
48.94
48.93

49.33
49.00
49.54
49.91

50.00
50.97
50.89
51.05

52.33
52.77
53.05
53.45
52.88

55.04
56.14
56.50
57.70
56.82

96.83

97.31
97.36
97.54
97.82

98.52
98.85
99.02
99.08

99.74
100.81
101.24
102.51

104.74
104.83
105.53
106.24
106.42

110.67
112.49
113.73
114.19
114.57

(D

(4
(9
(2)
(13)

(3)
(10)
( 6)
(15)

(7
(8
(17)
(23)

21
(22)
(20)
(33)
(26)

(45!
(29)
(61!
(1)
(30)

0.00

3.72
4.11
5.50
7.67

13.09
15.50
16.96
17.43

22.54
30.83
34.16
43.99

61.27
61.96
67.39
72.89
74.28

107.20
121.30
130.90
134.46
137.41



23. Hans Kossmann
24. Nigel Smith

25. Bill Johnson

26. Andras Voelgyesi

27. Antal Goetzy

28. Hubertus Von Hohenlohe
29. Peter Rotthier

30. Hugo Vallecillo

31. loannis Stamatiou

32. Louis-Felipe Santos-Marques

33. Nils Linneberg

34. Mark Blyth
35. Jan-Ingvar Dokken
36. Martin Bell

DNS:
Todd Brooker CND
Danilo Sbardelotto ITA
Chris Mclver CND
David Lajoux MON
DNF (1):
Martin Hangl SUI
Peter Roth FRG
Ben Akers USA
Michael Mair ITA
Peter Luescher SUI

DNS

Pavel Pochobradsky TCH
Philippe Verneret FRA
Klaus Gatterman FRG

Jordi Torres AND
Alistair Guss AUS
Albert Llovera AND
Gary Athans CND
Thomas Rostgaard DEN
Paul Boivin CND

Sepp Wildgruber FRG

(2):
Thomas Stangassinger AUT

CHI

GBR
USA
HUN

HUN
MEX
BEL

ARG

GRE
POR
CHI

GBR
NOR
GBR

(46)

(48)

(12),
(14),
(16),
(19)
(24)
(27),
(35)
(36)
(39),
(41),
(43),
(44),
(49),
(55),
(58)

(5)

57.73
57.81
58.45
58.82

+ + + +

60.02
61.19
61.14
61.33

+ + + +

60.28 +
65.54 +
57.97 +

74.88 +
83.67 +
54.62 +

(DH: 4),
(DH:24),
(DH:33),
(DH:62);

(DH: 5),

57.34
57.50
57.22
57.37

58.66
60.90
61.79
61.71

66.31
65.09
77.37

65.07
57.30
96.56

115.07
115.31
115.67
116.19

118.68
122.09
122.93
123.04

126.59
130.63
135.34

139.95
140.97
151.18

(DH: 2) (15" split time),

(DH: 9),
(DH:14),

(DH:12);

(1** run: 6 —49.07);

(37)
(53)
(54)
(60)

(56)
(59)
(38)
(42)

(51)
(57)
(40)

(32)
(25)
(18)

141.28
143.14
145.93
149.95

169.24
195.65
202.16
203.01

230.51
261.04
298.28

333.99
341.89
420.97
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11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

DQ (2):

7, Toni Steiner AUT (10) (DH:8), (SL 1% run:13) & (6™ fastest split-time),
Michael Brown USA (28);

DNF (2):
Torjus Berge

NOR ( 1) (1% run: 11 —49.78),

Andres Figueroa CHI (34),

Nicolas Van Ditmer ARG (47),

Andreas Pandelidis GRE (50).

1* run 2™ run

course name: Stelvio course name: Stelvio
course length: 500 m course length: 500 m
vertical drop: 202 m vertical drop: 202 m
number of gates:59 number of gates: 64
course setter: Martin Oswald FRG course setter: Jean-Pierre Chatellard USA
weather: clear weather: clear
snow: soft snow: soft
started: 61/24 started: 43

finished: 43

. Thomas Buergler SUI
. E. Riedlsperger AUT
. Michel Vion FRA
. Ivano Edalini ITA

. Pir. Zurbriggen  SUI

. Th. Stangassinger AUT

. Andreas Wenzel LIE

. Robert Erlacher ITA

. Yves Tavernier FRA
. Guenther Mader AUT
Torjus Berge NOR
Valentin Stefanov BUL
Toni Steiner AUT

Franck Piccard FRA

Markus Wassmeier FRG

finished: 36

48.45 (11) 1. Thomas Buergler SUI 48.38 ( 5)

48.51 ( 4)
48.55 (9 2. E. Riedlsperger AUT 48.80 ( 4)
48.60 ( 2) 3. Michel Vion FRA 48.81 ( 3)
4. Pir. Zurbriggen SUI  48.93 ( 1)
48.89 (13) 5. Ivano Edalini ITA 4894 ( 2)
49.07 ( 5)
49.17 (15) 6. Robert Erlacher ITA 49.33 ( 8)
49.19 ( 3) 7. Yves Tavernier FRA 49.54 ( 9)
4948 ( 6) 8. Andreas Wenzel LIE 4991 ( 7)
49.74 ( 7) 9. Guenther Mader AUT 50.00 (10)
49.78 (1)

49.84 ( 8) 10. Franck Piccard FRA 50.89 (14)
49.85 (10) 11. Valentin Stefanov BUL 50.97 (12)

12. Mar. Wassmeier FRG 51.05 (15)
50.35 (17)

51.46 (23)



1. Ernst Riedlspereger

2. Thomas Buergler

3. Ivano Edalini

4. Thomas Stangassinger
5. Andreas Wenzel

6. Robert Erlacher

7. Pirmin Zurbriggen
and Michel Vion

9. Yves Tavernier

10. Valentin Stefanov
11. Torjus Berge

and Toni Steiner

13. Guenther Mader

14. Franck Piccard
15. Peter Luescher

1. Michel Vion

2. Thomas Buergler
3. Ernst Riedlsperger
4. Ivano Edalini

5. Pirmin Zurbriggen

6. Guenther Mader

7. Robert Erlacher

8. Andreas Wenzel

9. Thomas Stangassinger
10. Torjus Berge

11. Yves Tavernier

AUT
SUI
ITA
AUT
LIE
ITA
SUI
FRA
FRA

BUL

NOR
AUT
AUT

FRA
SUI

FRA

SUI
AUT
ITA
SUI

AUT
ITA
LIE
AUT
NOR
FRA

split-time 1° run:

24.65
24.66
24.73
24.74
24.86
2491

24.94
25.05

25.27

25.40
25.53

25.80
26.04

finish 1" run:

23.61

23.79
23.86
23.87
23.95

24.21
24.28
24.31
24.33
24.38
24.43

(4
(1)
(2)
(3)
(15)
(3)
(13)
(9
( 6)

(8
(D
(10)
(7

(17)
(24)

(9

(1)
(4
(2)
(13)

(7)
(3)
(15)
(5)
(D
( 6)



1. Thomas Buergler
2. Michel Vion
and Ivano Edalini

4. Pirmin Zurbriggen
5. Robert Erlacher

6. Toni Steiner

and Yves Tavernier
8. Ernst Riedlsperger
9. Andreas Wenzel

10. Guenther Mader
11. Franck Piccard

1. Thomas Buergler
. Ernst Riedlsperger

[\S)

. Pirmin Zurbriggen
. Michel Vion

. Ivano Edalini

. Robert Erlacher

AN DN bk~ W

~

. Yves Tavernier
8. Guenther Mader

9. Andreas Wenzel

10. Franck Piccard

SUI
FRA
ITA

SUI
ITA
AUT
FRA
AUT
LIE

AUT
FRA

SUI
AUT

SUI
FRA
ITA
ITA

FRA
AUT

LIE

FRA

split-time 2" run:

23.97
24.08

24.25
24.33

24.35
24.38
24.41
24.67
24.98
finish 2" run:
24.41
24.42
24.68
24.73
24.86
25.00

25.19
25.33

25.50

25.91

(10)
(14)



